4/6/2017 KKIL..SHAREHOLDING PATTERN..MARCH 2017..html

General information about company

Scrip code

526409

Name of the company

KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA)
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///H:/KKALPANA%20INDUSTRIES%20(INDIA)%20LIMITED/QUARTERLY%20COMPLIANCE/MARCH%202017/SHAREHOLDING%20PAT TERN/KKIL...

2113



4/6/2017

KKIL..SHAREHOLDING PATTERN..MARCH 2017..html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. Of ]:(1)] 0faid P:irctl]—y shares "srl?;raelzsms. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 466 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f/) (V1) WD o of (atBrc2) [ % ey | TOH (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 [ 73.63
Group
(B) Public 7460 24804555 24804555 | 26.37 24804555 248045551 26.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 7468 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piidget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . " held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi s (Xi) | (XD)= (VIDH(X) A 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) arrants o $@ | No. |total |No. |total
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.63 69268375
Group
(B) Public 26.37 22058955
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 91327330
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos, | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pfnd paid- underlying held - (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(1v) shares | 1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held (VI) o Class eg: X 7| Total Voting
) As a % of egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 764860 764860 | 0.81 764860 764860 | 0.81
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 68503515 68503515 | 72.82 68503515 68503515 | 72.82
(specify)
(SX;’(' IT)"tal 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 | 73.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 [ 73.63
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D+(A)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
Sub-Total
3 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7126 7092033 7092033 | 7.54 7092033 7092033 | 7.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 2997655 2997655 |[3.19 2997655 2997655 |3.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 323 14710867 14710867 | 15.64 14710867 14710867 | 15.64
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 7457 24800555 24800555 | 26.36 24800555 24800555 |26.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7460 24804555 24804555 126.37 24804555 24804555 |26.37
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7468 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 7468 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.81 764860
(d) 72.82 68503515
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 73.63 69268375
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.63 69268375
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
ey
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.54 4936933
(a(ii) 3.19 2997655
(e) 15.64 14124367
(S;b‘T"t"‘l (B) 2636 22058955
Total Public
Shareholding
26.37 22058955
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 91327330
)T"ta‘ (ATBHC 100 91327330
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARENDRA KUMAR
SURANA

DEV KRISHNA
SURANA

TARA DEVI
SURANA

SURENDRA KUMAR
SURANA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ALXPS1214Q

DFOPS0071F

AKPPS2956N

AJFPS9638C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Class eg:y

Total

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.08

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

713
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHYAMBABA
TREXIM PRIVATE
LIMITED

INBARA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRI RAM FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

KRISHNA
COMMODEALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCS7138P

AABCI0671H

AANCS7197N

AADCK2974R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.53

7.71

47.61

0.97

72.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Class eg:y

Total

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.53

7.71

47.61

0.97

72.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.53

7.71

47.61

0.97

72.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

913
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Category Bodies Corporate NRI — Repat NRI — Non- Repat Clearing Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14231838 453612 23966 1451 14710867
held (IV)

105 205 10 3 323

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 14231838 453612 23966 1451 14710867
V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 15.13 0.48 0.03 0 15.64
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14231838 453612 23966 1451 14710867
Class eg:y
Total 14231838 453612 23966 1451 14710867

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 1>'1> 0.48 0.03 0 15.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 15.13 0.48 0.03 0 15.64
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13976338

122612

23966

1451

14124367

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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