General information about company								
Scrip code	526409							
Name of the company	KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying held (VII) snares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right			V) Rights	Total as a		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63
(B)	Public	7460	24804555			24804555	26.37	24804555		24804555	26.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7468	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63					69268375
(B)	Public				26.37					22058955
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					91327330

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Sclass of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV)) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	764860			764860	0.81	764860		764860	0.81
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	68503515			68503515	72.82	68503515		68503515	72.82
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7126	7092033			7092033	7.54	7092033		7092033	7.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	2997655			2997655	3.19	2997655		2997655	3.19
(e)	Any Other (specify)	323	14710867			14710867	15.64	14710867		14710867	15.64
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7457	24800555			24800555	26.36	24800555		24800555	26.36
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7460	24804555			24804555	26.37	24804555		24804555	26.37
	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der			•
C		_									
Total (A+B+C2)		7468	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.81					764860
(d)				72.82					68503515
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63					69268375
(2)	Foreign							_	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.63					69268375
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	•	•	•			•	
(a(i))				7.54					4936933
(a(ii))				3.19					2997655
(e)				15.64					14124367
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.36					22058955
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.37					22058955
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	1
Total (A+B+C2)				100					91327330
Total (A+B+C				100					91327330

		Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARENDRA KUMAR SURANA	DEV KRISHNA SURANA	TARA DEVI SURANA	SURENDRA KUMAR SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALXPS1214Q	DFOPS0071F	AKPPS2956N	AJFPS9638C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.73	0.08	0	0.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
Class eg:y					
Total	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.73	0.08	0	0.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.73	0.08	0	0.81
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•	<u> </u>	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)	•	•	•
No. (a)					
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	1

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

		Any Otl	her (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAMBABA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	INBARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRI RAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	KRISHNA COMMODEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCS7138P	AABCI0671H	AANCS7197N	AADCK2974R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.53	7.71	47.61	0.97	72.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	1		
Class eg: X	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
Class eg:y					
Total	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.53	7.71	47.61	0.97	72.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locke	16.53	7.71	47.61	0.97	72.82

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515				
Reason for not providing PAN									

		A	ny Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4				
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Clearing Members				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back			
PAN (II)					Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	105	205	10	3	323			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14231838	453612	23966	1451	14710867			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14231838	453612	23966	1451	14710867			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.13	0.48	0.03	0	15.64			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	14231838	453612	23966	1451	14710867			
Class eg:y								
Total	14231838	453612	23966	1451	14710867			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.13	0.48	0.03	0	15.64			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.13	0.48	0.03	0	15.64			
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•			
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13976338	122612	23966	1451	14124367				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									